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Stella Color-Select Pendant
By Artcraft

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1790 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44.75

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 81 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Adjustable Cable Length: 144"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/40W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.75"W x 3.14"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brushed Brass

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal

Specifications

Description

The Stella Pendant possesses an intriguing
twisted form that will attract the eye. The
pendant is draped with faceted crystals that
refract light from the integrated LEDs to create a
delightful sparkle across your room. A metallic
finish accentuates the crystals and enhances
Stella's luxe appearance.Note: Built in color
temperature adjustability. Switch from
3000K/400K/5000K.

Shown in brushed brass / crystal
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